

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 4062/2023
WP(C) No. 626/2023

Akash Kohli

.... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Rajinder Singh Jamwal, Advocate.

V/s

U.T. of J&K & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
21.07.2023.

Objections have not been filed.

The same be filed by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 07.08.2023.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu:
21.07.2023.
Mihul