

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- WP(C) No. 626/2023

Akash Kohli

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rajinder Singh Jamwal, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
(04.10.2023)

The matter is taken up out of turn at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered.

List on 03.11.2023. सत्यमेव जयते

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
04.10.2023

Bunty