

Sr. No. 57

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 4062/2023 in
WP(C) No. 626/2023

Akash Kohli

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

UT of J&K and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
02.12.2023

Present none.

Adjourned.

List on 28.02.2024..



(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

Jammu
02.12.2023
Tarun