

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 626/2023

Akash Kohli

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rajinder Singh Jamwal, Adv.

vs

UT of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Priyanka Bhat, Adv.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
03.03.2025

1. The relevant record be produced by the respondents on the next date of hearing.
2. List on 26.03.2025, higher up.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu:
03.03.2025
Rakesh